
BLOCK 2 LOT 12   IN OR 860/474
1993 HORT DW/MH
SPRING HILL SUB #2 PB 5/35

OVERLY LINDA G
95364 CLEARWATER ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-550B-0002-0120

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

01/31/2018 KWX 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

40,726
586

85,000
126,312
79,219
47,093

HX HB DX WX 35,000
12,093

126,312
0

80,309

0860/0474 12/23/1998 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL BEATRICE

OVERLY TERRY L & LI

0843/1215 8/04/1998 WD U I 11 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL BEATRICE

OVERLY TERRY L & LI
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95 1143 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/05/1996

2000HX Base Yr

95364 CLEARWATER RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,782 117.2000 76.18 135,753 1993 1993 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 40,726

1,782 1,782 40,726

BAS=[YR=2003]  W66 S27 E66 N27 $ .

BAS
2003

66

27

66

27

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 480

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 48.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 22 106

586

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


